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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 21. - 22.5.2022

Disciplina 2 Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
21.5.2022. - 9:15 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 26.67 ALJAND, Triin SLO Banja Luka 28.5.2011.
Rekordi BL Open W1 27.60 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina SRB BANJA LUKA 25.5.2019.
Rekordi BL Open W2 28.75 PUDAR, Lana BIH BANJA LUKA 25.5.2019.
Rekordi BL Open W3 32.93 MARKOVIC, Jana SRB Banja Luka 30.5.2015.

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. April 28.44+0,76 633
2. OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina 28.63+0,71 621
3. LAJBAHER, Maja 07 PK Fužinar Ravne 28.99+0,72 598
4. COJIC, Nina 98 Sveti Nikola 29.69+0,76 557
5. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.99+0,74 540
6. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Radnicki 1969 30.19+0,80 529
7. PUCAREVIC, Olga 05 PK Vracar 30.29+0,80 524
8. PODRŽAVNIK, Zara 08 PK Fužinar Ravne 30.63+0,73 507
9. JORGIĆ, Dunja 03 Borac, BL 30.89+0,72 494

10. ROSIC MANOLA, Mia 06 PK Vracar 31.17+0,76 481
11. IMAMOVIĆ, Lajla 05 Sharks, SA 31.22+0,75 479
12. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina 31.28+0,74 476
13. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 31.56+0,78 463
14. DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 31.63 460
15. HUREMOVIĆ, Aiša 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 31.73+0,77 456

KNEZ, Laura 06 PK Neptun Celje 31.73+0,84 456
17. MUT, Jana 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 31.81+0,67 452
18. HANN, Andrea 04 PK Vracar 31.83+0,90 452
19. ŠVAGELJ REPOLUSK, Julija 06 PK Branik Maribor 31.85+0,79 451
20. KREMENOVIĆ, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 31.89+0,79 449
21. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 NICS-HSÚVC Hódnezővásárhely 31.94+0,73 447
22. LUKIĆ, Milana 04 22. April, BL 31.98+0,80 445
23. MARKOVIC, Mihaela 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.16+0,80 438
24. FRELIH UHELJ, Sonča 05 PK Biser Piran 32.17+0,84 437
25. SKENDERIJA, Sofija 05 Borac, BL 32.68 417
26. LATINOVIĆ PEJOVIĆ, Margita 08 Sport Time, SA 32.70 416
27. VASILJEVIĆ, Maša 07 PK Celulozar Krško 32.77+0,87 414
28. MARKOV, Milica 08 PK Vracar 32.84+0,88 411
29. ANGLEITNER SAGADIN, Laura 05 PK Branik Maribor 32.87+0,86 410
30. MARKOVIC, Iva 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.02+0,92 404
31. LAKIĆ, Helena 05 KVS Leotar, TB 33.03+0,74 404
32. DUNJIC, Marta 04 Pirat 33.06+0,65 403
33. HRVAČIĆ, Tajra 09 Sharks, SA 33.32+0,86 394
34. BJEKOVIC, Vanja 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.49+0,87 388
35. MARINIČ, Manja 04 PK Branik Maribor 33.51+0,78 387
36. LAMPRET, Sara 05 PK Branik Maribor 33.68+0,80 381
37. HUSKOVIĆ, Hana 07 Sport Time, SA 33.97+0,81 371
38. BLAŽEVIĆ, Mila 08 22. April, BL 34.61+0,87 351
39. RODIONOVA, Anja 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 34.70+0,80 348
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 21. - 22.5.2022

Disciplina 2, Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

40. JAMAKOVIĆ , Ajna 10 Sharks, SA 34.91+0,76 342
41. KOPANJA, Marija 00 Olymp, BL 34.93+0,82 342
42. ČUŠIN, Jana 07 PK Radovljica 35.00+0,77 340
43. RAOS, Ivana 09 Novi Beograd 011 35.30+0,98 331
44. BOJICIC, Srna 10 Usce 35.95+0,79 313
45. GARTNER, Tricija 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 36.14+0,83 308
46. CAJIC, Lamija 10 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 36.20+0,76 307
47. TUCKEŠIĆ, Ivana 09 Borac, BL 36.67+0,71 295
48. MAROLT, Katja 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 37.70+0,79 272
49. BOSNIĆ, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 38.56+0,98 254
50. NOVAK, Naja 08 PK Branik Maribor 38.74+0,79 250
51. MARINKOVIĆ, Ivana 11 22. April, BL 41.33+0,75 206
52. POTNIK, Manja 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 41.46+0,77 204
53. KOVAČEVIĆ, Lola 11 22. April, BL 42.13+1,03 194
54. ĐERMANOVIĆ, Veronika 09 Olymp, BL 42.42+0,79 191
55. MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 44.42 166
56. STANETIĆ, Sofija 11 Olymp, BL 47.27+0,80 138
57. JANJETOVIĆ, Leona 11 Olymp, BL 47.71+0,97 134
58. KASUMOVIC, Mona 13 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 48.38 128
59. KOSORIĆ, Isidora 12 Olymp, BL 50.14+0,64 115
60. PRIBIČEVIĆ, Marija 12 22. April, BL 53.34+0,74 96
61. MANDIĆ, Sara 12 Olymp, BL 56.25+1,00 81
62. VASILIĆ, Anja 10 Olymp, BL 59.65+0,96 68
63. KAURIN, Anastasija 13 Olymp, BL 59.88+0,90 67
64. JOVANIĆ, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 1:00.56+0,91 65
65. BAJIĆ, Ksenija 14 22. April, BL 1:19.59 28

DSQ ĆULUM, Sofija 14 Olymp, BL 1:13.14

W 1

1. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. April 28.44+0,76 633
2. LAJBAHER, Maja 07 PK Fužinar Ravne 28.99+0,72 598
3. PODRŽAVNIK, Zara 08 PK Fužinar Ravne 30.63+0,73 507
4. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 31.56+0,78 463
5. DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 31.63 460
6. LATINOVIĆ PEJOVIĆ, Margita 08 Sport Time, SA 32.70 416
7. VASILJEVIĆ, Maša 07 PK Celulozar Krško 32.77+0,87 414
8. MARKOV, Milica 08 PK Vracar 32.84+0,88 411
9. BJEKOVIC, Vanja 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.49+0,87 388

10. HUSKOVIĆ, Hana 07 Sport Time, SA 33.97+0,81 371
11. BLAŽEVIĆ, Mila 08 22. April, BL 34.61+0,87 351
12. RODIONOVA, Anja 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 34.70+0,80 348
13. ČUŠIN, Jana 07 PK Radovljica 35.00+0,77 340
14. NOVAK, Naja 08 PK Branik Maribor 38.74+0,79 250
15. MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 44.42 166
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 21. - 22.5.2022

Disciplina 2, Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly, Prelim

W 2

1. MUT, Jana 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 31.81+0,67 452
2. HRVAČIĆ, Tajra 09 Sharks, SA 33.32+0,86 394
3. JAMAKOVIĆ , Ajna 10 Sharks, SA 34.91+0,76 342
4. RAOS, Ivana 09 Novi Beograd 011 35.30+0,98 331
5. BOJICIC, Srna 10 Usce 35.95+0,79 313
6. CAJIC, Lamija 10 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 36.20+0,76 307
7. TUCKEŠIĆ, Ivana 09 Borac, BL 36.67+0,71 295
8. MAROLT, Katja 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 37.70+0,79 272
9. BOSNIĆ, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 38.56+0,98 254

10. ĐERMANOVIĆ, Veronika 09 Olymp, BL 42.42+0,79 191
11. VASILIĆ, Anja 10 Olymp, BL 59.65+0,96 68
12. JOVANIĆ, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 1:00.56+0,91 65

W 3

1. GARTNER, Tricija 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 36.14+0,83 308
2. MARINKOVIĆ, Ivana 11 22. April, BL 41.33+0,75 206
3. POTNIK, Manja 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 41.46+0,77 204
4. KOVAČEVIĆ, Lola 11 22. April, BL 42.13+1,03 194
5. STANETIĆ, Sofija 11 Olymp, BL 47.27+0,80 138
6. JANJETOVIĆ, Leona 11 Olymp, BL 47.71+0,97 134
7. KASUMOVIC, Mona 13 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 48.38 128
8. KOSORIĆ, Isidora 12 Olymp, BL 50.14+0,64 115
9. PRIBIČEVIĆ, Marija 12 22. April, BL 53.34+0,74 96

10. MANDIĆ, Sara 12 Olymp, BL 56.25+1,00 81
11. KAURIN, Anastasija 13 Olymp, BL 59.88+0,90 67
12. BAJIĆ, Ksenija 14 22. April, BL 1:19.59 28

DSQ ĆULUM, Sofija 14 Olymp, BL 1:13.14
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